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2000 PORSCHE 911 Millennium Coupé

VIN: WP0OAA2995YS620891

Model Code

Gearbox Type
Engine Type

Tire Manufacturer
Base MSRP

Country

Country Code
Date of Production
Invoice Date
Warranty Start

996-440

G9630
M96/04
Continental

$89,000

United States

02

November 11, 1999
November 18, 1999
December 30, 1999

Exterior Color

Exterior

Exterior Paint Color K7, Violettchromaflair Roof Color K7, Violettchromaflair
Metallic Metallic
Exterior Color Code L3C5 Conv Top Color Code L
Interior
Interior Trim "Millenium" Natural Brown+X99
Interior Trim TA Seat Combination Number VRB
Interior Trim LE Seat Cushion Material LED
Carpet Color Code T Seat Side Support Material LE
Seat Back Material LE
Z Options (2)
Option Code  Description
22851 434, SONDERMODELL "JAHR 2000" MIT PLAKETTEN-NR.: *VF* #NUR STEUERUNGS-Z-
ANTRAG, WENN #EIN KUNDE EINE BESTIMMTE NUMMER #HABEN MOECHTE #ANFRAGEN
LIEGEN BEREITS VOR!!!!
09991

Additional Equipment (70)

Option Code  Description

288 Headlight Washers

425 Rear Window Wiper

586 Lumbar Support-Left Seat
601 Xenon Headlights

659 On Board Computer

Gearbox Serial
Engine Serial
Transmission

Trading Partner
Commission Number
Production Number
Assembly Factory

1008032
66Y05499
6-SPEED MANUAL

4300010
398987

1403298
Stuttgart

Violettchromaflair Metallic/Violettchromaflair Metallic




662
692
X54
X71
XMZ
XNG
XNN
XNS
XPC
XTK

032
041
058
094
130
139
197
218
219
270
273
274
335
339
340
414
434
437
438
441
454
465
476
480
484
490
535
537
553
562
563
566
567
571
573
581
590
602
620
650
651
657

Porsche Comm Mgmt (N/A Canada)
Remote CD Changer (6 Disc)
Stainless Steel Exhaust Pipes
Aluminum Instrument Dials

Rear Center Console - Leather

Inst Housing/Upper Panel Lthr

Lthr Mid Airvents Heat Control
Sterng Colum Covered Intr Lthr
3-Spoke Str Whi-Drk Wood/Lther
Door grip - Dark Wood/Leather

RAISED CHASSIS

TYRE MAKE CONTINENTAL

BUMPER WITH IMPACT ABSORBER
MILLENNIUM SPECIAL MODEL
INSCRIPTION IN ENGLISH

ADJUSTABLE LEFT SEAT HEATING

MORE POWERFUL BATTERY

NUMBER PLATE HOLDER, VERS. IV
DIFFERENTIAL

EXTERIOR MIRROR, FLAT GLASS ON DRIVER SIDE
DOOR MIRR., EL. ADJUSTABLE/HEATED
ILLUMINATED MAKE-UP MIRROR

3-PT. AUTOMATIC SEAT BELTS, REAR
ALL-WHEEL DRIVE

ADJUSTABLE RIGHT SEAT HEATING
TURBO-LOOK-WHEEL 18" HIGH-GLOSS LOOK
WORK INSTRUCTION F. OVERSEAS VEHICLES
COMFORT SEAT, LEFT, EL. ADJUSTABLE
COMFORT SEAT, RIGHT, EL. ADJUSTABLE
RADIO PREPARATION

CRUISE CONTROL

REAR FOG LIGHT, LEFT

PORSCHE STABILITY MANAGEMENT (PSM)
6-SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION

USA VERSION (EXCL. CANADA)

SOUND PACKAGE

ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION, 315 MHZ

SEAT POSITION CONTROL, LEFT (MEMORY)
USA/CANADA VERSION

AIRBAG, DRIVER AND PASSENGER-SIDE
SIDE AIRBAG

FOG LIGHT, WHITE

GREEN-TINTED WINDSCREEN W. GREEN TOP-TINT
ACTIVE CARBON FILTER (CABIN)
ELECTRONIC AIR CONDITIONER

FRONT CENTRE CONSOLE

MOTORISED LID LOCK

RAISED BRAKE LIGHT

E-GAS

DACH ELEKTRISCH VERSTELLBAR

POWER WINDOWS

POWER STEERING



660
661
664
680
685
912
936
981
983
999
X99
XE8
XE9

OBD Il

STRICTER EMISSIONS CONCEPT

ORVR (ONBOARD REFUELING VAPOR RECOVERY)
DIGITAL SOUND PACKAGE (DSP)

GETEILTE RUECKSITZLEHNE

W/O IDENTIFICATION PLATE

REAR SEAT COVERS, LEATHER/LEATHER

LEATHER INTERIOR (EXCL. SEAT COVER)

FRONT SEAT COVERS, ALL-LEATHER LLL

CABIN SENSOR F.LEATHER, COLOUR TO SAMPLE
NATURAL LEATHER

GEAR KNOB IN ALUM./DARK ROOTWOOD/LEATHER
HANDBRAKE LEVER IN ALUM./DARK ROOTWOOD/LEATHER

Electronics (1)

Device

DME serial number

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or
omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars Customer Service. All
trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All trademarks, trade names,
service marks, product names, option names, option codes, option descriptions and logos are the property of their

fESpE'Cl'/VG owners.
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